MicroSlim Rigid Borescope

Product

Borescope Kits

3" Pro MicroSlim Kit (80 mm)

5" Pro MicroSlim Kit (80 mm)

7" Pro MicroSlim Kit (80 mm)

Borescope Only

3" Pro MicroSlim Borescope

5" Pro MicroSlim Borescope

7" Pro MicroSlim Borescope

Tube Length

3" (80mm)

5" (120mm)

7" (180mm)

3" (80mm)

5" (120mm)

7" (180mm)

Model#

MS03-NVK

MS05-NVK

MSO07-NVK

MS03

MS05

MSO07

Price

$2,245

$2,445

$2,645

$1,645

$1,845

$2,045

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now


https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=538
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=539
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=540
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=541
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=542
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=543

Product

Mirror Tubes

3" Pro MicroSlim Mirror Tube

5" Pro MicroSlim Mirror Tube

7" Pro MicroSlim Mirror Tube

Tube Length

3" (80mm)

5" (120mm)

7" (180mm)

Model#

MTMS-03

MTMS-05

MTMS-07

Price

$260

$290

$320

Buy Now

Buy Now


https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=544
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=545
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=546

