MicroSlim Rigid Borescope

Product	Tube Length	Model#	Price	
Borescope Kits				
3" Pro MicroSlim Kit (80 mm)	3" (80mm)	MS03-NVK	\$2,245	Buy Now
5" Pro MicroSlim Kit (80 mm)	5" (120mm)	MS05-NVK	\$2,445	Buy Now
7" Pro MicroSlim Kit (80 mm)	7" (180mm)	MS07-NVK	\$2,645	Buy Now
Borescope Only				
3" Pro MicroSlim Borescope	3" (80mm)	MS03	\$1,645	Buy Now
5" Pro MicroSlim Borescope	5" (120mm)	MS05	\$1,845	Buy Now
7" Pro MicroSlim Borescope	7" (180mm)	MS07	\$2,045	Buy Now

Product	Tube Length	Model#	Price	
Mirror Tubes				
3" Pro MicroSlim Mirror Tube	3" (80mm)	MTMS-03	\$260	Buy Now
5" Pro MicroSlim Mirror Tube	5" (120mm)	MTMS-05	\$290	Buy Now
7" Pro MicroSlim Mirror Tube	7" (180mm)	MTMS-07	\$320	Buy Now